
 / Opportunities

Charlotte Water / Commodities & Goods

Motor Control Center

The scope of this Invitation to Bid (ITB) is to establish a contract for the one time purchase, 
delivery, and other inherently related activities to procure a motor control center for the new 
electrical room in the solids transfer pump station at Charlotte Water Stowe Regional Water 
Resource Recovery Facility.  (RWRRF).

Details

Posting Number 2023-Q3(Jul-Sep)-CW-12700

Anticipated Posting Date 2023-09-21

Commodity Code(s): 28500, 28570, 28571, 69100

Requirements Last Updated: 10/04/23

Insurance Requirements

The City requires the awarded vendor(s) to obtain and maintain the following insurance 
coverage types:

  Automobile-For automobile operations liability

  General Liability-For bodily injury or property damage, arising from products, premises, 

completed work, personal & advertising injury

  Workers Compensation-For lost wages and medical expenses of injured workers



Estimated Total Value

The total project value is anticipated to be: 

  $500,000 - 999,999

  It is estimated that the total value of the equipment will exceed $500,000.

Contract Term

The term of the project is anticipated to be:

  One Time Purchase

  This is a one-time purchase of equipment.

Special Notes

None

For Questions, Contact:

Elizabeth Murray
City Contact

elizabeth.murray@charlottenc.gov

mailto:elizabeth.murray@charlottenc.gov

